Position Other Positions Held

Chief Probation Officer

Information Systems
Technician, Senior

Information Systems Analyst,
Senior

Supervisor, Administrative
Analyst

Supervisor, Probation Officer
Probation Officer llI
Administrative Analyst, Senior
Supervisor, Probation Officer

Supervisor, Juvenile Hall
Counselor

Supervisor, Juvenile Hall
Counselor

Manager, Personnel Operations

Supervisor, Juvenile Hall
Counselor

Supervisor, Probation Officer

Supervisor, Juvenile Hall
Counselor

Information Systems Analyst
Probation Officer IlI

Supervisor, Juvenile Hall
Counselor

Probation Officer llI
Probation Officer llI
Probation Officer llI
Chief Deputy Probation Officer
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer llI
Probation Officer Il

County

Butte County
Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County

Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Department Total Wages

Probation $134,998
Probation $77,617
Probation $75,751
Probation $75,751
Probation $75,531
Probation $72,274
Probation $71,793
Probation $71,294
Probation $71,257
Probation $70,966
Probation $70,731
Probation $70,402
Probation $70,272
Probation $69,764
Probation $68,627
Probation $67,660
Probation $67,002
Probation $66,705
Probation $66,216
Probation $65,797
Probation $64,710
Probation $64,537
Probation $63,809
Probation $63,796

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$44,057
$7,637

$24,509

$20,618

$27,390
$14,437

$8,856
$31,079
$20,726

$21,261

$7,828
$27,213

$30,823
$30,115

$14,631
$28,926
$30,121

$28,926
$13,941
$28,926
$14,293
$13,079
$28,400
$27,568



Chief Deputy Probation Officer
Probation Officer llI
Probation Officer llI
Probation Officer llI

Supervisor, Juvenile Hall
Counselor

Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Chief Deputy Probation Officer
Probation Officer Il
Administrative Analyst
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Juvenile Hall Counselor |
Juvenile Hall Counselor |
Juvenile Hall Counselor |
Juvenile Hall Counselor |
Juvenile Hall Counselor |
Juvenile Hall Counselor |

Probation Officer Il

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation

Probation

Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation

Probation

$63,710
$63,626
$62,921
$61,864
$61,351

$61,297
$61,196
$60,997
$60,886
$60,886
$60,260
$60,080
$59,737
$58,656
$57,912
$57,851
$57,110
$56,282
$56,282
$56,147
$56,127
$56,046
$56,046
$56,046
$55,123
$54,731
$54,520
$53,867
$53,557
$53,109
$52,435

$14,096
$28,926
$25,493
$19,991
$19,850

$13,079
$19,586
$27,568
$13,079
$13,079
$18,266
$24,963
$27,568
$22,251
$18,633
$27,568
$18,633
$23,218
$27,568
$24,135
$18,170
$27,568
$24,135
$24,135
$11,728
$11,534
$10,922
$11,362
$16,778
$17,278
$26,762



Juvenile Hall Counselor |
Juvenile Hall Counselor |
Probation Officer Il
Juvenile Hall Counselor |
Probation Officer II
Juvenile Hall Counselor |
Juvenile Hall Counselor |
Juvenile Hall Counselor |
Juvenile Hall Counselor |
Juvenile Hall Counselor |
Probation Officer II
Juvenile Hall Counselor |
Probation Officer Il
Juvenile Hall Counselor |
Juvenile Hall Counselor |
Probation Officer Il

Juvenile Hall Counselor |

Supervisor, Probation Officer

Juvenile Hall Counselor |
Juvenile Hall Counselor |
Juvenile Hall Counselor |
Juvenile Hall Counselor |
Juvenile Hall Counselor |
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Technician
Probation Officer Il
Juvenile Hall Counselor |
Juvenile Hall Counselor |
Supervisor, Food Services

Assistant Superintendent,
Juvenile Hall

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation

Probation

$52,173
$51,654
$51,598
$50,780
$50,398
$50,081
$50,003
$49,920
$49,815
$49,592
$49,474
$49,323
$49,196
$49,188
$49,156
$48,974
$48,962
$48,898
$48,849
$48,832
$48,808
$48,730
$48,439
$48,271
$47,806
$47,711
$47,085
$47,073
$46,995
$46,364
$46,103

$10,804
$25,749
$10,900
$26,112
$16,805
$17,238
$26,155
$16,934
$25,845
$22,618
$16,202
$17,053
$15,874
$25,813
$22,519
$25,920
$22,479
$12,913
$22,423
$25,877
$16,944
$24,962
$25,073
$10,137
$18,759

$5,642
$24,728
$16,205
$16,341
$17,022
$19,701



Probation Technician
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Accounting Specialist

Legal Office Specialist

Administrative Assistant, Senior

Administrative Assistant, Senior

Juvenile Hall Counselor |
Juvenile Hall Counselor |
Probation Technician
Supervisor, Probation Officer
Juvenile Hall Counselor |
Probation Technician
Probation Technician

Legal Office Specialist
Supervisor, Probation Officer
Probation Technician
Juvenile Hall Counselor |
Juvenile Hall Counselor I
Legal Office Specialist, Senior
Probation Officer llI
Probation Officer llI
Probation Officer Il

Legal Office Specialist
Juvenile Hall Counselor |
Probation Officer Il

Legal Office Specialist

Legal Office Specialist
Probation Officer Il

Juvenile Hall Counselor |
Legal Office Specialist, Senior

Juvenile Hall Counselor |

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation

Probation

$45,699
$44,970
$44,843
$43,731
$43,588
$42,928
$42,928
$42,391
$42,168
$41,990
$41,775
$41,620
$41,243
$41,076
$41,050
$40,899
$40,860
$40,530
$40,454
$39,288
$39,169
$39,124
$38,639
$38,089
$38,061
$37,856
$37,457
$37,257
$37,023
$36,965
$36,350
$34,533

$5,405
$23,195
$16,022

$5,145

$4,896
$11,232
$16,734
$20,913
$15,384
$16,002
$18,125
$24,200
$16,461
$16,747

$5,359
$17,881
$12,792
$23,889

$7,957
$10,752

$7,510

$8,338

$8,198
$15,952
$17,317
$15,393
$16,638
$15,952
$17,679
$19,396
$19,027
$18,467



Cook, Senior
Probation Officer Il

Juvenile Hall Counselor Il

Supervisor, Probation Officer

Probation Technician

Probation Technician

Program Manager, Probation

Probation Officer I
Probation Officer Il

Supervisor, Probation Officer

Legal Office Specialist
Probation Officer IlI
Probation Officer Il
Probation Technician
Legal Office Specialist
Legal Office Specialist
Manager, Juvenile Hall
Legal Office Specialist
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer IlI
Juvenile Hall Counselor |
Probation Officer IlI
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Legal Office Specialist
Probation Officer IlI

Extra Help - Juvenile Hall
Counselor |

Cook, Senior

Assistant Chief Probation
Officer

Probation Officer I

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County

Butte County

Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation

Probation

Probation

Probation

Probation

$33,961
$33,581
$33,145
$33,034
$33,009
$32,991
$31,864
$31,312
$30,889
$30,669
$30,649
$30,371
$29,182
$29,105
$29,013
$28,685
$28,284
$28,029
$27,346
$27,281
$26,201
$26,114
$25,864
$25,714
$25,695
$24,976
$24,914

$24,606
$23,648

$23,499

$15,485
$15,829
$7,818
$18,125
$3,483
$18,836
$13,597
$5,936
$13,818
$6,682
$14,618
$6,179
$6,195
$8,909
$9,383
$9,349
$12,144
$9,204
$16,097
$7,774
$9,858
$11,497
$13,276
$12,294
$9,488
$5,476
$0

$2,655
$4,928

$4,883



Probation Officer |

Extra Help - Juvenile Hall
Counselor |

Probation Technician
Juvenile Hall Counselor Il

Extra Help - Juvenile Hall
Counselor |

Probation Officer Il
Probation Technician

Extra Help - Juvenile Hall
Counselor |

Legal Office Specialist
Probation Officer IlI

Extra Help - Juvenile Hall
Counselor |

Probation Officer |

Legal Office Specialist

Legal Office Specialist, Senior
Office Assistant

Supervisor, Probation Officer
Juvenile Hall Counselor I
Supervisor, Probation Officer
Probation Officer |

Extra Help - Juvenile Hall
Counselor |

Probation Officer I

Extra Help - Juvenile Hall
Counselor |

Office Assistant
Legal Office Specialist

Extra Help - Juvenile Hall
Counselor |

Office Specialist

Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County

Probation

Probation

Probation
Probation

Probation

Probation
Probation

Probation

Probation
Probation

Probation

Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation

Probation

Probation

Probation

Probation
Probation

Probation

Probation

$23,102
$22,567

$22,301
$21,587
$21,411

$21,018
$20,983
$20,789

$19,932
$19,285
$19,065

$18,954
$18,508
$18,273
$17,865
$17,839
$17,414
$17,347
$17,120
$17,097

$16,496
$16,444

$14,006
$13,811
$13,654

$13,317

$12,546
$0

$17,190
$4,606
$0

$10,113
$12,139
$0

$10,428
$11,749
$0

$10,302
$6,663
$9,077
$1,893
$3,765
$5,494
$7,328
$6,987
$0

$934
$0

$1,473
$4,649
$0

$1,455



Extra Help - Juvenile Hall
Counselor |

Probation Officer |

Extra Help - Juvenile Hall
Counselor |

Probation Officer |
Juvenile Hall Counselor Il

Extra Help - Juvenile Hall
Counselor |

Probation Officer |
Extra Help - Office Assistant

Extra Help - Juvenile Hall
Counselor |

Extra Help - Juvenile Hall
Counselor |

Extra Help - Juvenile Hall
Counselor |

Juvenile Hall Counselor I
Probation Officer Il
Cook, Senior

Probation Officer llI

Extra Help - Juvenile Hall
Counselor |

Probation Officer |

Extra Help - Juvenile Hall
Counselor |

Probation Officer |

Extra Help - Juvenile Hall
Counselor |

Extra Help - Juvenile Hall
Counselor |

Extra Help - Juvenile Hall
Counselor |

Juvenile Hall Counselor Il

Butte County

Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Probation

Probation

Probation

Probation
Probation

Probation

Probation
Probation

Probation

Probation

Probation

Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation

Probation

Probation

Probation

Probation

Probation

Probation

Probation

Probation

$13,159

$12,287
$11,418

$10,922
$10,650
$10,319

$9,709
$9,647
$9,641

$9,300

$9,255

$8,006
$7,902
$7,642
$7,138
$7,022

$6,347
$5,762

$5,576
$4,492

$4,194

$3,266

$2,865

$0

$6,422
$0

$6,202
$4,293
$0

$5,956
$0
$0

$0

$0

$1,897
$247
$903
$19,991
$0

$1,283
$0

$3,091
$0

$0

$0

$1,836



Extra Help - Juvenile Hall
Counselor |

Probation Officer |
Probation Officer |

Supervisor, Support Services

Extra Help - Cook

Extra Help - Juvenile Hall
Counselor |

Extra Help - Cook
Extra Help - Cook
Juvenile Hall Counselor I

Supervisor, Juvenile Hall
Counselor

Extra Help - Cook
Juvenile Hall Counselor I

Extra Help - Juvenile Hall
Counselor |

Juvenile Hall Counselor Il

Extra Help - Juvenile Hall
Counselor |

Extra Help - Juvenile Hall
Counselor |

Extra Help - Cook

Extra Help - Office Specialist

Extra Help - Cook

Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County

Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Probation

Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation

Probation

Probation
Probation
Probation

Probation

Probation
Probation

Probation

Probation

Probation

Probation

Probation
Probation

Probation

$2,802

$2,774
$2,739
$2,735
$2,556
$2,449

$2,086
$2,030
$1,994
$1,944

$1,877
$1,597
$1,507

$1,324
$1,256

$934

$813
$366
$268

$0

$1,121
$650
$275
$0

$0

$0
$0
$153
$677

$0
$361
$0

$775
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0



