Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Probation Officer		Butte County	Probation	\$134,998	\$44,057
Information Systems Technician, Senior		Butte County	Probation	\$77,617	\$7,637
Information Systems Analyst, Senior		Butte County	Probation	\$75,751	\$24,509
Supervisor, Administrative Analyst		Butte County	Probation	\$75,751	\$20,618
Supervisor, Probation Officer		Butte County	Probation	\$75,531	\$27,390
Probation Officer III		Butte County	Probation	\$72,274	\$14,437
Administrative Analyst, Senior		Butte County	Probation	\$71,793	\$8,856
Supervisor, Probation Officer		Butte County	Probation	\$71,294	\$31,079
Supervisor, Juvenile Hall Counselor		Butte County	Probation	\$71,257	\$20,726
Supervisor, Juvenile Hall Counselor		Butte County	Probation	\$70,966	\$21,261
Manager, Personnel Operations		Butte County	Probation	\$70,731	\$7,828
Supervisor, Juvenile Hall Counselor		Butte County	Probation	\$70,402	\$27,213
Supervisor, Probation Officer		Butte County	Probation	\$70,272	\$30,823
Supervisor, Juvenile Hall Counselor		Butte County	Probation	\$69,764	\$30,115
Information Systems Analyst		Butte County	Probation	\$68,627	\$14,631
Probation Officer III		Butte County	Probation	\$67,660	\$28,926
Supervisor, Juvenile Hall Counselor		Butte County	Probation	\$67,002	\$30,121
Probation Officer III		Butte County	Probation	\$66,705	\$28,926
Probation Officer III		Butte County	Probation	\$66,216	\$13,941
Probation Officer III		Butte County	Probation	\$65,797	\$28,926
Chief Deputy Probation Officer		Butte County	Probation	\$64,710	\$14,293
Probation Officer II		Butte County	Probation	\$64,537	\$13,079
Probation Officer III		Butte County	Probation	\$63,809	\$28,400
Probation Officer II		Butte County	Probation	\$63,796	\$27,568

Chief Deputy Probation Officer	Butte County	Probation	\$63,710	\$14,096
Probation Officer III	Butte County	Probation	\$63,626	\$28,926
Probation Officer III	Butte County	Probation	\$62,921	\$25,493
Probation Officer III	Butte County	Probation	\$61,864	\$19,991
Supervisor, Juvenile Hall Counselor	Butte County	Probation	\$61,351	\$19,850
Probation Officer II	Butte County	Probation	\$61,297	\$13,079
Probation Officer II	Butte County	Probation	\$61,196	\$19,586
Probation Officer II	Butte County	Probation	\$60,997	\$27,568
Probation Officer II	Butte County	Probation	\$60,886	\$13,079
Probation Officer II	Butte County	Probation	\$60,886	\$13,079
Probation Officer II	Butte County	Probation	\$60,260	\$18,266
Chief Deputy Probation Officer	Butte County	Probation	\$60,080	\$24,963
Probation Officer II	Butte County	Probation	\$59,737	\$27,568
Administrative Analyst	Butte County	Probation	\$58,656	\$22,251
Probation Officer II	Butte County	Probation	\$57,912	\$18,633
Probation Officer II	Butte County	Probation	\$57,851	\$27,568
Probation Officer II	Butte County	Probation	\$57,110	\$18,633
Probation Officer II	Butte County	Probation	\$56,282	\$23,218
Probation Officer II	Butte County	Probation	\$56,282	\$27,568
Probation Officer II	Butte County	Probation	\$56,147	\$24,135
Probation Officer II	Butte County	Probation	\$56,127	\$18,170
Probation Officer II	Butte County	Probation	\$56,046	\$27,568
Probation Officer II	Butte County	Probation	\$56,046	\$24,135
Probation Officer II	Butte County	Probation	\$56,046	\$24,135
Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$55,123	\$11,728
Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$54,731	\$11,534
Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$54,520	\$10,922
Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$53,867	\$11,362
Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$53,557	\$16,778
Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$53,109	\$17,278
Probation Officer III	Butte County	Probation	\$52,435	\$26,762

Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$52,173	\$10,804
Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$51,654	\$25,749
Probation Officer II	Butte County	Probation	\$51,598	\$10,900
Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$50,780	\$26,112
Probation Officer II	Butte County	Probation	\$50,398	\$16,805
Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$50,081	\$17,238
Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$50,003	\$26,155
Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$49,920	\$16,934
Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$49,815	\$25,845
Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$49,592	\$22,618
Probation Officer II	Butte County	Probation	\$49,474	\$16,202
Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$49,323	\$17,053
Probation Officer II	Butte County	Probation	\$49,196	\$15,874
Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$49,188	\$25,813
Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$49,156	\$22,519
Probation Officer II	Butte County	Probation	\$48,974	\$25,920
Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$48,962	\$22,479
Supervisor, Probation Officer	Butte County	Probation	\$48,898	\$12,913
Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$48,849	\$22,423
Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$48,832	\$25,877
Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$48,808	\$16,944
Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$48,730	\$24,962
Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$48,439	\$25,073
Probation Officer II	Butte County	Probation	\$48,271	\$10,137
Probation Officer II	Butte County	Probation	\$47,806	\$18,759
Probation Technician	Butte County	Probation	\$47,711	\$5,642
Probation Officer II	Butte County	Probation	\$47,085	\$24,728
Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$47,073	\$16,205
Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$46,995	\$16,341
Supervisor, Food Services	Butte County	Probation	\$46,364	\$17,022
Assistant Superintendent, Juvenile Hall	Butte County	Probation	\$46,103	\$19,701

Probation Technician	Butte County	Probation	\$45,699	\$5,405
Probation Officer II	Butte County	Probation	\$44,970	\$23,195
Probation Officer II	Butte County	Probation	\$44,843	\$16,022
Accounting Specialist	Butte County	Probation	\$43,731	\$5,145
Legal Office Specialist	Butte County	Probation	\$43,588	\$4,896
Administrative Assistant, Senior	Butte County	Probation	\$42,928	\$11,232
Administrative Assistant, Senior	Butte County	Probation	\$42,928	\$16,734
Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$42,391	\$20,913
Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$42,168	\$15,384
Probation Technician	Butte County	Probation	\$41,990	\$16,002
Supervisor, Probation Officer	Butte County	Probation	\$41,775	\$18,125
Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$41,620	\$24,200
Probation Technician	Butte County	Probation	\$41,243	\$16,461
Probation Technician	Butte County	Probation	\$41,076	\$16,747
Legal Office Specialist	Butte County	Probation	\$41,050	\$5,359
Supervisor, Probation Officer	Butte County	Probation	\$40,899	\$17,881
Probation Technician	Butte County	Probation	\$40,860	\$12,792
Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$40,530	\$23,889
Juvenile Hall Counselor II	Butte County	Probation	\$40,454	\$7,957
Legal Office Specialist, Senior	Butte County	Probation	\$39,288	\$10,752
Probation Officer III	Butte County	Probation	\$39,169	\$7,510
Probation Officer III	Butte County	Probation	\$39,124	\$8,338
Probation Officer II	Butte County	Probation	\$38,639	\$8,198
Legal Office Specialist	Butte County	Probation	\$38,089	\$15,952
Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$38,061	\$17,317
Probation Officer II	Butte County	Probation	\$37,856	\$15,393
Legal Office Specialist	Butte County	Probation	\$37,457	\$16,638
Legal Office Specialist	Butte County	Probation	\$37,257	\$15,952
Probation Officer II	Butte County	Probation	\$37,023	\$17,679
Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$36,965	\$19,396
Legal Office Specialist, Senior	Butte County	Probation	\$36,350	\$19,027
Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$34,533	\$18,467

Cook, Senior	Butte County	Probation	\$33,961	\$15,485
Probation Officer II	Butte County	Probation	\$33,581	\$15,829
Juvenile Hall Counselor II	Butte County	Probation	\$33,145	\$7,818
Supervisor, Probation Officer	Butte County	Probation	\$33,034	\$18,125
Probation Technician	Butte County	Probation	\$33,009	\$3,483
Probation Technician	Butte County	Probation	\$32,991	\$18,836
Program Manager, Probation	Butte County	Probation	\$31,864	\$13,597
Probation Officer II	Butte County	Probation	\$31,312	\$5,936
Probation Officer III	Butte County	Probation	\$30,889	\$13,818
Supervisor, Probation Officer	Butte County	Probation	\$30,669	\$6,682
Legal Office Specialist	Butte County	Probation	\$30,649	\$14,618
Probation Officer III	Butte County	Probation	\$30,371	\$6,179
Probation Officer II	Butte County	Probation	\$29,182	\$6,195
Probation Technician	Butte County	Probation	\$29,105	\$8,909
Legal Office Specialist	Butte County	Probation	\$29,013	\$9,383
Legal Office Specialist	Butte County	Probation	\$28,685	\$9,349
Manager, Juvenile Hall	Butte County	Probation	\$28,284	\$12,144
Legal Office Specialist	Butte County	Probation	\$28,029	\$9,204
Probation Officer II	Butte County	Probation	\$27,346	\$16,097
Probation Officer III	Butte County	Probation	\$27,281	\$7,774
Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$26,201	\$9,858
Probation Officer III	Butte County	Probation	\$26,114	\$11,497
Probation Officer II	Butte County	Probation	\$25,864	\$13,276
Probation Officer II	Butte County	Probation	\$25,714	\$12,294
Legal Office Specialist	Butte County	Probation	\$25,695	\$9,488
Probation Officer III	Butte County	Probation	\$24,976	\$5,476
Extra Help - Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$24,914	\$0
Cook, Senior	Butte County	Probation	\$24,606	\$2,655
Assistant Chief Probation Officer	Butte County	Probation	\$23,648	\$4,928
Probation Officer II	Butte County	Probation	\$23,499	\$4,883

Probation Officer I	Butte County	Probation	\$23,102	\$12,546
Extra Help - Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$22,567	\$0
Probation Technician	Butte County	Probation	\$22,301	\$17,190
Juvenile Hall Counselor II	Butte County	Probation	\$21,587	\$4,606
Extra Help - Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$21,411	\$0
Probation Officer III	Butte County	Probation	\$21,018	\$10,113
Probation Technician	Butte County	Probation	\$20,983	\$12,139
Extra Help - Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$20,789	\$0
Legal Office Specialist	Butte County	Probation	\$19,932	\$10,428
Probation Officer III	Butte County	Probation	\$19,285	\$11,749
Extra Help - Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$19,065	\$0
Probation Officer I	Butte County	Probation	\$18,954	\$10,302
Legal Office Specialist	Butte County	Probation	\$18,508	\$6,663
Legal Office Specialist, Senior	Butte County	Probation	\$18,273	\$9,077
Office Assistant	Butte County	Probation	\$17,865	\$1,893
Supervisor, Probation Officer	Butte County	Probation	\$17,839	\$3,765
Juvenile Hall Counselor II	Butte County	Probation	\$17,414	\$5,494
Supervisor, Probation Officer	Butte County	Probation	\$17,347	\$7,328
Probation Officer I	Butte County	Probation	\$17,120	\$6,987
Extra Help - Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$17,097	\$0
Probation Officer II	Butte County	Probation	\$16,496	\$934
Extra Help - Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$16,444	\$0
Office Assistant	Butte County	Probation	\$14,006	\$1,473
Legal Office Specialist	Butte County	Probation	\$13,811	\$4,649
Extra Help - Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$13,654	\$0
Office Specialist	Butte County	Probation	\$13,317	\$1,455

Extra Help - Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$13,159	\$0
Probation Officer I	Butte County	Probation	\$12,287	\$6,422
Extra Help - Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$11,418	\$0
Probation Officer I	Butte County	Probation	\$10,922	\$6,202
Juvenile Hall Counselor II	Butte County	Probation	\$10,650	\$4,293
Extra Help - Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$10,319	\$0
Probation Officer I	Butte County	Probation	\$9,709	\$5,956
Extra Help - Office Assistant	Butte County	Probation	\$9,647	\$0
Extra Help - Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$9,641	\$0
Extra Help - Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$9,300	\$0
Extra Help - Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$9,255	\$0
Juvenile Hall Counselor II	Butte County	Probation	\$8,006	\$1,897
Probation Officer II	Butte County	Probation	\$7,902	\$247
Cook, Senior	Butte County	Probation	\$7,642	\$903
Probation Officer III	Butte County	Probation	\$7,138	\$19,991
Extra Help - Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$7,022	\$0
Probation Officer I	Butte County	Probation	\$6,347	\$1,283
Extra Help - Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$5,762	\$0
Probation Officer I	Butte County	Probation	\$5,576	\$3,091
Extra Help - Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$4,492	\$0
Extra Help - Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$4,194	\$0
Extra Help - Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$3,266	\$0
Juvenile Hall Counselor II	Butte County	Probation	\$2,865	\$1,836

Extra Help - Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$2,802	\$0
Probation Officer I	Butte County	Probation	\$2,774	\$1,121
Probation Officer I	Butte County	Probation	\$2,739	\$650
Supervisor, Support Services	Butte County	Probation	\$2,735	\$275
Extra Help - Cook	Butte County	Probation	\$2,556	\$0
Extra Help - Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$2,449	\$0
Extra Help - Cook	Butte County	Probation	\$2,086	\$0
Extra Help - Cook	Butte County	Probation	\$2,030	\$0
Juvenile Hall Counselor II	Butte County	Probation	\$1,994	\$153
Supervisor, Juvenile Hall Counselor	Butte County	Probation	\$1,944	\$677
Extra Help - Cook	Butte County	Probation	\$1,877	\$0
Juvenile Hall Counselor II	Butte County	Probation	\$1,597	\$361
Extra Help - Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$1,507	\$0
Juvenile Hall Counselor II	Butte County	Probation	\$1,324	\$775
Extra Help - Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$1,256	\$0
Extra Help - Juvenile Hall Counselor I	Butte County	Probation	\$934	\$0
Extra Help - Cook	Butte County	Probation	\$813	\$0
Extra Help - Office Specialist	Butte County	Probation	\$366	\$0
Extra Help - Cook	Butte County	Probation	\$268	\$0